		P.S.C. Ky. No	04
		Section B	
Shelby Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation	1st Revised	Sheet No.	22
Shelbyville, Kentucky	Cancelling P.S	S.C. Ky. No.	4
	Original	_ Sheet No.	22
· 			
CLASSIFICATION	ON OF SERVICE		
TEMPORARY	SERVICE - RATE 7	7	RATE PER UNIT
All over 400 KWH MINIMUM CHARGE: The minimum charge under the above ninety (90) day period payable in advance vice. Payment of the minimum charge should case to the use of the number of kilowatt-himinimum charge in accordance with the fore capacity under the above rate shall be limit. DATE OF ISSUE November 9	e will be followed more of the Cooperable primarily for which when compler service under the secondary voltage 5.0¢ per KWH 2.5¢ per KWH 2.5¢ per KWH and entitle the concurs corresponding ted to a maximum ted to a maximum	oby a per- erative's building leted will his schedule. Of for a on for a sumer in all to the some of 10 KVA.	1, 1971
ISSUED BY Momas Barber TI Name of Officer TI	TLE by ENGIN	Manager	
Issued by gutherity of an Order of the Public Ser	vice Commission o	f Kentucky in C	Case Number

dated December 30, 1970

5447

For All Territory Served

	For All Territory Served		
	P.S.C. Ky. I	No. 4	
	Section B		
elby Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation	2nd Revised Sheet No	. 23	
elbyville, Kentucky	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	4	
	1st Revised Sheet No	. 23	
CLASSIFICAT	TION OF SERVICE		
TEMPORARY	SERVICE - RATE 7	RATE PER UNIT	
TERM:			
Contracts may be renewed for as many additional requested by the consumer, provided howen \$20.00 shall be paid in advance of each renember SPECIAL RULES:	ever, the minimum charge of	·	
(a) Written application required	l•		
load center, and the necessor	* PHRIII	HECKED SERVICE COMMISSION	
FUEL ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE:	. N	AY 1 6 1974	
The above rate may be increased by a 1.10 times the fuel adjustment per KWH in as billed by the wholesale supplier in the prement shall be applied to the nearest 0.1 mil	excess of 1.5 mills per KWH	(N)(I)	
	(7/70		
TE OF ISSUE May 1, 1974	DATE EFFECTIVE April	19, 1974	
SUED BY Shomes Barker	TITLE Man	ager	
ued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv	rice Commission of Kentucky in	Case Number	
	ril 19, 1974		